STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ AGENDA

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 9:30AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

Jim Garner EMS

Stanley Budd, IT Director
Rick Green & SRKM

Kelly Graham Treasurer
Rachel Oesterreich,
Highway Superintendent
Mikie Stogsdill

Joe McDonough, American
Legal Publishing

Carrie Block, 1% Choice Ins.

Mary - Planning Commission

RE: Monthly Report

RE: Cameras and microphone quotes
RE: Jail Renovation

RE: Reconciliation Assistance

RE: 2025 Paving Plan, Loader Repair,
Auger and Spreading Mechanisms on
New Tandems

RE: Contract & Starke Sponsorship

RE: Codification

RE: Passengers in County Vehicles

RE: CSES & BESS Moratoriums

Items tabled from 2/3/2025
Appointment for City Planning regarding city limits

Erl Henry’s appointment to Convention & Visitors Commission

FEMA non-emergency funds
Internal controls-Carry Block-1% meeting in March
Employee Handbook
Vendor Claims

Payroll Claims
2/3/2025 Minutes

Any other business that may come before the Board



