STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 9:30AM

9:30 AM	Jim Garner EMS	RE : Monthly Report
9:40 AM	Stanley Budd, IT Director	RE: Cameras and microphone quotes
9:50 AM	Rick Green & SRKM	RE: Jail Renovation
10:00 AM	Kelly Graham Treasurer	RE : Reconciliation Assistance
10:10 AM	Rachel Oesterreich, Highway Superintendent	RE: 2025 Paving Plan, Loader Repair, Auger and Spreading Mechanisms on New Tandems
10:20 AM	Mikie Stogsdill	RE : Contract & Starke Sponsorship
10:30 AM	Joe McDonough, American Legal Publishing	RE: Codification
10:40 AM	Carrie Block, 1 st Choice Ins.	RE: Passengers in County Vehicles
10:50 AM	Mary - Planning Commission	RE: CSES & BESS Moratoriums

Items tabled from 2/3/2025

Appointment for City Planning regarding city limits Erl Henry's appointment to Convention & Visitors Commission FEMA non-emergency funds Internal controls-Carry Block-1st meeting in March Employee Handbook Vendor Claims Payroll Claims 2/3/2025 Minutes

Any other business that may come before the Board